

COUNTIE(S): CUMBERLAND

TABULATION OF BIDS

YORK

CONTRACT ID : 017995.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(1) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	(2) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE	()
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
					AMOUNT
0130 610.08	10.000	CY	94.00000	940.00	85.00000
PLAIN RIPRAP					850.00
0140 613.319	30.000	SY	7.00000	210.00	5.25000
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET					157.50
0150 620.58	50.000	SY	2.00000	100.00	5.25000
EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE					262.50
0160 627.733	137110.000	LF	0.10000	13711.00	0.10000
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE					13711.00
0170 627.75	350.000	SF	1.70000	595.00	1.60000
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING					560.00
0180 627.76		LUMP	2830.00000	2830.00	11000.00000
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW					11000.00
0190 629.05	20.000	HR	47.62000	952.40	45.00000
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME					900.00
0200 631.12	25.000	HR	145.00000	3625.00	160.00000
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)					4000.00
0210 631.172	50.000	HR	80.00000	4000.00	80.00000
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)					4000.00
0220 631.32	10.000	HR	320.00000	3200.00	140.00000
CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)					1400.00
0230 639.19	1.000	EA	4600.00000	4600.00	5775.00000
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B					5775.00
0240 643.86	2.000	EA	1000.00000	2000.00	1200.00000
TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS					2400.00
0250 652.33	120.000	EA	30.00000	3600.00	35.00000
DRUM					4200.00
0260 652.34	560.000	EA	9.00000	5040.00	14.00000
CONE					7840.00
0270 652.35	2020.000	SF	15.00000	30300.00	11.00000
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS					22220.00
0280 652.36	62.000	CD	25.00000	1550.00	250.00000
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES					15500.00
0290 652.38	1840.000	HR	16.90000	31096.00	18.50000
FLAGGER					34040.00
0300 656.75		LUMP	2750.00000	2750.00	7500.00000
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL					7500.00
0310 659.10		LUMP	135000.00000	135000.00	155000.00000
MOBILIZATION					155000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,529,655.36	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,529,655.36	\$